
LIPA 15

RP RP RP
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 Januari 20.000.000      -                          -                          -                             -                            20.000.000     50 0 NIHIL

2 Pebruari 20.000.000      -                          -                          720.000                 720.000                19.280.000     50 11

3 Maret 20.000.000      -                          720.000              4.880.000              5.600.000             14.400.000     50 3

4 April 20.000.000      -                          5.600.000           560.000                 6.160.000             13.840.000     50 3

5 Mei 20.000.000      -                          6.160.000           3.910.000              10.070.000           9.930.000       50 15

6 Juni 20.000.000      -                          10.070.000         2.960.000              13.030.000           6.970.000       50 4

7 Juli 20.000.000      -                          13.030.000         1.360.000              14.390.000           5.610.000       50 6

8 Agustus 20.000.000      -                          14.390.000         960.000                 15.350.000           4.650.000       50 4

9 September 20.000.000      -                          15.350.000         1.600.000              16.950.000           3.050.000       50 6

10 Oktober 20.000.000      -                          16.950.000         1.040.000              17.990.000           2.010.000       50 0

11 Nopember 20.000.000      -                          17.990.000         1.600.000              19.590.000           410.000          50 0

12 Desember 20.000.000      -                          19.590.000         -                             19.590.000           410.000          50 0
Realisasi capaian output perkara telah tercapai 100%, 
Realisasi Keuangan telah mencapai 97,95 %
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